Spin on Lube oil filtre  0.00 452.54 Nos  1.00  452.54 C + SGST 18% I/P 1.00  0.0000 

Tax Details:  11,144.94 Material Amount :

2,051.04 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

13496.00 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-SIX ONLY

CGST  996.78 

CGST 2.5%  1.74 

SGST  996.78 

SGST 2.5%  1.74 

1.       The above mentioned rates are including basic rates, packing and forwarding, any sundry charges, and all govt taxes or otherwise mentioned       

separately.

2.